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Trek 1120 Matte Solid Charcoal

Trek Boone 5 Disc Solid Charcoal/California Sky

Trek Domane SL 5 Disc Solid Charcoal/Viper Red

Trek Domane SL 5 Disc WSD Quicksilver/Dnister Black
Trek Domane SL 5 Matte Deep Dark Blue/Californi
Trek Domane SL 6 Viper Red/Onyx Carbon

Trek Domane SL 8 Disc Matte Battleship Blue/Deep Dar
Trek Domane SLR 6 Disc Matte Quicksilver/Waterloo Blu
Trek Domane SLR 6 Disc WSD Matte/Gloss Black
Trek Domane SLR 6 Matte/Gloss Trek Black

Trek Domane SLR 8 Disc Trek Black/Quicksilver

Trek Emonda SL 6 Disc Matte Metallic Gunmetal

Trek Emonda SL 6 Viper Red

Trek Emonda SL 7 Disc Dnister Black

Trek Emonda SL 7 Matte Battleship Blue

Trek Emonda SLR 6 Disc H2 Matte Anthracite/Gloss Black
Trek Emonda SLR 8 Disc Matte Black/Gunmetal

Trek Emonda SLR 8 H2 Matte Black/Gunmetal

Trek Fuel EX 5 29 Matte Anthracite

Trek Fuel EX 5 Plus Matte Anthracite

Trek Fuel EX 5 WSD Anthracite

Trek Fuel EX 8 29 Eagle Matte Quicksilver

Trek Fuel EX 8 Plus Matte Trek Black

Trek Fuel EX 8 WSD Matte Dnister Black

Trek Fuel EX 9.7 29 Matte Trek Black/Viper Red

Trek Fuel EX 9.8 29 Eagle Matte Gunmetal/Gloss Black
Trek Fuel EX 9.8 Plus Matte Gunmetal/Gloss Black
Trek Fuel EX 9.8 WSD Matte Trek Black/Sprintmint
Trek Fuel EX 9.9 29 Matte Trek Black/Gloss Solid C
Trek Madone 9.0 C H2 Viper Red/Trek White

Trek Madone 9.5 C H2 Matte Quicksilver/Gloss Blue
Trek Madone 9.5 C WSD Matte Dnister Black/Gloss Old
Trek Procaliber 9.6 Viper Red

Trek Procaliber 9.7 Matte Solid Charcoal

Trek Procaliber 9.7 WSD Powder Blue

Trek Procaliber 9.8 SL Matte Anthracite

Trek Procaliber 9.9 SL RSL Matte Carbon Smoke

Trek Remedy 8 27.5 Matte Dnister Black

Trek Remedy 8 27.5 WSD Matte Anthracite

Trek Remedy 9.7 27.5 Trek Black/Viper Red

Trek Remedy 9.8 27.5 Sandstorm/Trek Black

Trek Remedy 9.8 27.5 WSD Purple Lotus/Trek Black
Trek Slash 9.7 29 Matte Trek Black/Sandstorm

Trek Slash 9.8 29 Trek Black/Roarange

Trek Speed Concept Matte/Gloss Trek Black

Trek Stache 7 Matte Dnister Black

Trek Top Fuel 8 Trek Black

Trek Top Fuel 9.7 Matte Metallic Gunmetal

Trek Top Fuel 9.8 SL Matte Anthracite

Trek Top Fuel 9.8 SL WSD Matte Trek Black

Trek Top Fuel 9.9 RSL Matte Trek Black/Viper Red

Type Veil. Pris
Hybrid
Cyclocross
Road

Road dame
Road

Road

Road

Road

Road dame
Road

Road

Road

Road

Road

Road

Road

Road

Road

Full Suspension
Full Suspension
Full Suspension
Full Suspension
Full Suspension
Full Suspension
Full Suspension
Full Suspension
Full Suspension
Full Suspension
Full Suspension
Road

Road

Road dame
Hardtail

Hardtail

Hardtail dame
Hardtail

Hardtail

Full Suspension
Full Suspension
Full Suspension
Full Suspension
Full Suspension
Full Suspension
Full Suspension
Road

Hardtail

Full Suspension
Full Suspension
Full Suspension
Full Suspension

Full Suspension

1

25 000
32000
30 000
30 000
23 000
32 000
54 000
50 000
50 000
44 000
64 000
32 000
26 000
50 000
42 000
52 000
72 000
64 000
22 000
22 000
22 000
32 000
32 000
32 000
40 000
52 000
52 000
52 000
80 000
44 000
68 000
68 000
22 000
28 000
28 000
43 000
75 000
33 000
33 000
39 000
52 000
52 000
42 000
56 000
42 000
20 000
29 000
38 000
52 000
52 000
85 000

FH Pris
20 000
25 600
24 000
24 000
18 400
25 600
43 200
40 000
40 000
35 200
51 200
25 600
20 800
40 000
33 600
41 600
57 600
51 200
17 600
17 600
17 600
25 600
25 600
25 600
32 000
41 600
41 600
41 600
64 000
35 200
54 400
54 400
17 600
22 400
22 400
34 400
60 000
26 400
26 400
31 200
41 600
41 600
33 600
44 800
33 600
16 000
23 200
30 400
41 600
41 600
68 000



